F4000PLUSB
Reliability
Since 1921
The BIRO F4000PLUSB, Food/
Patty Forming Machine was
designed as an industrial level
machine for large businesses. This
NEW machine can deliver up to

 Up to 4,000 cycles per hour with single cavity drum.
 Up to 8,000 cycles per hour with double cavity drum.
Standard Features: Operating/Service manual  •  Drum & Hopper Cover, Safety Switches •  Variable Speed  •  Stainless
             Steel Feed Paddle  •  35 ⅜”(898.5 mm) Conveyor Belt  •  Pneumatic Wire Cleaner  •  Pneumatic Foot Switch  •
             1- Single round hole drum, white poly  •  Auto-feed Paper Attachment (accepts up to 5½”(139.7 mm) square
             paper, two packs included with machine. Approximately 1330 sheets.)  •  Disassembly for cleaning without tools.
Options (Extra Cost): Additional Patty Paper • Additional Drums •  220 Volt.
Certifications: N.S.F., E.T.L. (115-60-1 only)
HP VOLTS AMPS HERTZ PH STATUS
STD1603.51151
FOOD FORMER DRUM MOLDS SELECTION CHART
NOTE: Standard Poly Drum Molds:
Select from below ONE Drum, Single Hole (Round, Oval or Square shape) to be supplied (no charge)
with each machine
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Round) Molds:
F9320000-50        50MM  (1.96”) diameter  F9320000-100            100MM (3.93”) diameter
F9320000-55        55MM (2.16”) diameter  F9320000-101.6         101.6MM (4”) diameter
F9320000-60        60MM (2.36”) diameter  F9320000-104            104MM (4.09”) diameter
F9320000-63.5     63.5MM (2.5”) diameter  F9320000-108            108MM (4.25”) diameter
F9320000-70        70MM (2.75”) diameter  F9320000-110            110MM (4.33”) diameter
F9320000-76.2     76.2MM (3”) diameter  F9320000-115            115MM (4.53”) diameter
F9320000-80        80MM (3.14”) diameter  F9320000-120            120MM (4.72”) diameter
F9320000-90        90MM (3.54”) diameter  F9320000-127            127MM (5.0”) diameter
F9320000-95        95MM (3.74”) diameter  F9320000-130            130MM (5.12”) diameter
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Oval) Molds:
F9320000-1-100127    100MM x 127MM (3.9” x 5”)
F9320000-1-10076      100MM x 76MM (3.9” x 3”)
F9320000-1-11070      110MM x 70MM (4.3” x 2.7”)
F9320000-1-11090     110MM x 90MM (4.3” x 3.5”)
F9320000-1-12080     120MM x 80MM (4.7” x 3.1”)
F9320000-1-13098     130MM x 98MM (5.1” x 3.8”)
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Rectangle) Molds:
F9320000-7-10070          100MM x 70MM (3.9” x 2.7”)
F9320000-7-108127        108MM x 127MM (4.2” x 5”)
F9320000-7-12038.25     120MM x 38.25MM (4.7” x 1.5”)
F9320000-7-13070          130MM x 70MM (5” x 2.7”)
Standard Poly (Drum Single Hole Square) Molds:
F9320000-3-50.850.8             50.8MM x 50.8MM (2” x 2”)
F9320000-3-8686                   86MM x 86MM (3.4” x 3.4”)
F9320000-3-9090                   90MM x 90MM (3.5” x 3.5”)
F9320000-3-100100             100MM x 100MM (3.9” x 3.9”)
F9320000-3-102102             102MM x 102MM (4” x 4”)
F9320000-3-114.3114.3       114.3MM x 114.3MM (4.5” x 4.5”)
F9320000-3-120120             120MM x 120MM (4.7” x 4.7”)